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PROVISIONAL RESULTS HUYE RALLY 2015

NAVIGATOR

SEMANA FARICE
MUGABO CLAUDE
ALl HASSAN

AMER MOHAMED
KALINGIRWA REGIS
MACERI DIAS

NIYONDAGARA
FELIX
HAKIZIMANA
JACQUE

NAT.

RWA
RWA
BDI
BDI
BDI
BDI
BDI

RWA

GROUP STAGE
CLASS TIME
R4 1:15:28
1:21:14
1:25:20
1:29:56
1:51:11
2WD 1:55:37
2WD 1:58:00
2WD 2:06:05

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

0:00:00

PENALITE TOTAL

TIME
1:15:28
1:221:14
1:25:20

1:29:56

1:51:11
1:55:37
1:58:00

2:06:05

DIFF
PREV

0:00:00
0:05:46
0:04:06
0:04:36
0:21:15
0:04:26
0:02:23

0:08:05

DIFF
LEADER

0:00:00
0:05:46
0:09:52
0:14:28
0:35:43
0:40:09
0:42:32

0:50:37
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